
Calendar 2020-2021 
Sept. 2, 2020 Wednesday New Boarding Students Arrive* 

Welcome BBQ for New Boarders’ Parents (1630-1830) 
Sept. 5-6, 2020 Sat-Sun Returning boarding students arrive* 

TERM 1    Sept 11-Nov 29 
Sept. 7, 2020 Monday Labour Day (Offices closed, No classes, Dorms open) 
Sept. 8, 2020 Tuesday First Day of Classes (All Students) 
Sept. 11, 2020 Friday Welcome BBQ for students and parents 
Sept. 18, 2020 Friday School Pictures- all students in formal wear 
Oct. 12, 2020 Monday BC Thanksgiving Holiday (Offices closed, No classes, Dorms open) 
Oct. 22, 2020 Thursday Term 1 Interim Report Cards (issued through ManageBac) 
Oct. 23, 2020 Friday Professional Development Day for teachers (No classes, Dorms open) 
Nov. 11, 2020 Wednesday BC Remembrance Day (Offices closed, No classes, Dorms open) 

TERM 2    Nov 30-March 7 
Dec. 8, 2020 Tuesday Term 1 Report Cards (issued through ManageBac) 
Dec. 15, 2020 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences INTERNATIONAL Parents 

(Skype) 1530-1930 
Dec. 16, 2020 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conferences LOCAL Parents 

(In School) 1430-1930 
Dec. 19-Jan. 10   Winter Holidays (Offices closed from Dec 21, 2020- Jan 4, 2021) 

Dec. 19-20     Sat-Sun       Student Departure Travel Dates* 
WINTER HOLIDAY NOTICE: Dorms closed Dec. 21, 2020 to Jan. 8, 2021. 
Jan. 9-10  Sat-Sun       Student Return Travel Dates* 
Jan. 11, 2021 Monday Classes Resume- All students must be on campus 
Jan. 19, 2021 Tuesday Term 2 Interim Report Cards (issued through ManageBac) 
Feb. 12, 2021 Friday Professional Development Day for teachers (No classes, Dorms 

open) 
Feb. 15, 2021 Monday BC Family Day (Offices closed, No classes, Dorms open) 
March 12, 2021 Friday Term 2 Reports (issued through ManageBac) 

March. 13- April 4, 2021   Spring Break (Offices Open) 
March. 13-14               Sat-Sun        Student Departure Travel Dates* 
SPRING BREAK NOTICE: Dorms closed March 15-April 3, 2021 for Grade 8-11 boarding students. 
Dorms REOPEN on April 3, 2021. 
Grade 12 Diploma students will be allowed to remain on campus for subject tutorials during spring break. 
This is optional. 
March 29-April 1      Mon-Thurs     Spring camps for Grades 6-10 Local students (optional) 
April 4-5, 2021                      Sat-Sun        Student Return Travel Dates* 

TERM 3   March 8-June 25 
April. 2, 2021 Friday BC Good Friday (Offices closed, No classes,) 
April. 5, 2021 Monday BC Easter Monday (Offices open, No classes, Dorms open) 
April. 6, 2021 Tuesday Classes Resume- All students must be on campus 
April. 13, 2021 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Conferences INTERNATIONAL Parents 

(Skype) 1530-1930 
April. 14, 2021 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conferences LOCAL Parents (In School)  1430-1730 
April 30, 2021 Friday Professional Development Day for teachers (No classes, Dorms open) 
Apr 29- May 21, 2021 Official IB Examination Period for Grade 12 Students 
May 21, 2021 Friday Grade 12 Graduation Ceremony and Dinner 
May 22-25, 2021 All Grade 12 Students Depart 
May 24, 2021 Monday BC Victoria Day (Offices closed, No classes, Dorms open) 
June 18, 2021 Friday Last Day of School for Grades 6-9 

Celebration of Learning Assembly 
June 19-20, 2021 Sat-Sun Student Departure Travel Dates* Grade 6-9 ONLY 
June 25, 2021 Friday Last Day of School for Grades 10-11 
June 26-27, 2021 Sat-Sun Student Departure Travel Dates* ALL Boarders Must Depart 
June 29,2021 Monday Term 3 Report Cards (issued through Managebac) 
July 2021 Grade 12 BC Ministry Transcripts Available via Ministry Website 

*Departure or Arrivals other than dates noted will incur an additional fee.


